Troféu Resistencia Euroindy

-
Il
o B

42 Prova Euroindy 0,910 Km
Manga 2 29-09-2013 12:14.
Race
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap
(4) (1/1)Pequenos Atalhos
1 1:16.164 +26.408 12:17:24.384
2 1:12.440 +22.684 12:18:36.824
3 1:08.737 +18.981 12:19:45.561
4 1:06.714 +16.958 12:20:52.275
5 1:06.903 +17.147 12:21:59.178
6 1:04.312 +14.556 12:23:03.490
7 1:02.694 +12.938 12:24:06.184
8 1:02.410 +12.654 12:25:08.594
9 1:01.330 +11.574 12:26:09.924
10 59.524 +9.768 12:27:09.448
11 58.741 +8.985 12:28:08.189
12 58.603 +8.847 12:29:06.792
13 58.150 +8.394 12:30:04.942
14 57.232 +7.476 12:31:02.174
15 56.541 +6.785 12:31:58.715
16 55.645 +5.889 12:32:54.360
17 55.558 +5.802 12:33:49.918
18 55.592 +5.836 12:34:45.510
19 54.648 +4.892 12:35:40.158
20 54,531 +4.775 12:36:34.689
21 54.434 +4.678 12:37:29.123
22 53.174 +3.418 12:38:22.297
23 54.010 +4.254 12:39:16.307
24 52.670 +2.914 12:40:08.977
25 52.562 +2.806 12:41:01.539
26 51.662 +1.906 12:41:53.201
27 51.057 +1.301 12:42:44.258
28 51.368 +1.612 12:43:35.626
29 50.398 +0.642 12:44:26.024
30 50.411 +0.655 12:45:16.435
31 50.289 +0.533 12:46:06.724
32 49.886 +0.130 12:46:56.610
33 49.756 - 12:47:46.366
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